Nations Technologies Inc.
Tel：+86-755-86309900
Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
1 / 21
N32G430x6/x8                                    Product Brief
N32G430 series based on 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4F kernel, run up to 128MHz, support floating-point unit and

Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
 4 / 21
1 Ordering Information
Figure 1-1 N32G430 Series Part Number Information
Table 1-1 N32G430 Series Ordering Code
Ordering code (1) Package Package size Packaging (2) SPQ(3)
Temperature
range
N32G430C8L7 LQFP48 7mm*7mm Tray 250 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G430C8Q7 QFN48 6mm*6mm Tray 490 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G430K8L7 LQFP32 7mm*7mm Tray 250 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G430K8Q7 QFN32 4mm*4mm Tray 490 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G430G8Q7 QFN28 4mm*4mm Tray 490 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G430F8Q7 QFN20 3mm*3mm Tray 490 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G430F8S7 TSSOP20 6.5mm*4.4mm Tube 70 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G430F8S7-1 TSSOP20 6.5mm*4.4mm Tube 70 -40℃ ~ 105℃
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the Selection Guide.
2. The packaging provided is the basic packaging. If user has any other requirements, please contact Naitons.
3. Minimum packaging quantity.
N 32 G 4 30 C 8 L 7
Company
Abbreviation
MCU Bit Width
Nationstech
32bit
Types of Product
General Purpose
MCU Core
4 = ARM Cortex-M4
Product Series
30 = Basic type
Number of Pins
F = 20 Pins
G = 28 Pins
K = 32 Pins
C = 48 Pins
Temperature Range
7 : -40°C~105°C
Package Type
L = LQFP
Q = QFN
S = TSSOP
Flash Size
6 =  32K Flash
8 =  64K Flash
Nations Technologies Inc.
Tel：+86-755-86309900
Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
 5 / 21
2 List of devices
Table 2-1 N32G430 series resource configuration
Part Number
N32G430F6S7
N32G430F6S7-1(1)
N32G430F8S7
N32G430F8S7-1(1)
N32G430F
6Q7
N32G430F8
Q7
N32G430G
6Q7
N32G430G
8Q7
N32G430K6L7 N32G430K8L7 N32G430C6L7 N32G430C8L7
N32G430K6Q7 N32G430K8Q7 N32G430C6Q7 N32G430C8Q7
Flash capacity (KB) 32 64 32 64 32 64 32 64 32 64
SRAM capacity (KB) 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
CPU frequency ARM Cortex-M4F @128MHz，160DMIPS
working environment 2.4~3.6V/-40~105℃
T